INFORTECH MACHINERY TRADING SDN BHD
No. 39, Lorong Dato Yusuf Shahbudin 44E/KS07, Taman Sentosa, 41200 Klang, Selangor
Tel : 03-51672585   Fax : 03-5167 2587     Email : sales@imt.com.my
SINGLE HEAD MILLING MACHINE (IMT-NST-MM-1100-1)
Features:
1. This machine is only used for milling the vertical ribs of the U-plate to facilitate the
inner seal of the end plate.
2. One end is mobile, stepless adjustment, can be applied to plates of various lengths.
One end is fixed for easy positioning.
3. Gas-liquid conversion cylinder pushes the knife, fast and stable, no burr.
4. Milling height and depth can be adjusted, strong applicability.
INFORTECH MACHINERY TRADING SDN BHD
No. 39, Lorong Dato Yusuf Shahbudin 44E/KS07, Taman Sentosa, 41200 Klang, Selangor
Tel : 03-51672585   Fax : 03-5167 2587     Email : sales@imt.com.my
产品特点：
1、本机只主用于对 U板竖向加强筋的铣削，以便于端板内封。
2、一端为移动式，无极调节，能适用各种长度的板材。一端为固定式，方便定位。
3、气液转化缸推动走刀，快速稳定、无毛刺。
4、铣削高度及深度均可调节，适用性强。
Technical Specification :
主軸 spindle 主軸功率 Spindle power 2.2kW
主軸轉速 Spindle RPM 0-9000r/min
銑削 U 板長度
U plate length
 100mm – 1100mm
銑削 U 板寬度
U plate width
 100-300mm
銑削行程
Milling stroke
 125mm
銑削深度
Milling depth
 0-3mm
機器總功率
total machine power
 3Kw
气压
Air Pressure
 0.6 – 0.8 MPa